Monday

4:00-6:30PM
4:30rPm
5:30prm
7:00pPm
8:30pPm
9:00pPM
10:00rPm
10:30rPm

Tuesday

8:30Am
9:30-10:15Am
10:15-10:30Am
10:30Am-12:00PM
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-3:00pm
3:00-5:00pm
5:30prm

7:00pPm

9:00pPM
10:00rPm
10:30rPm

Wednesday

8:30Am
9:30-10:15Am
10:15-10:30Am
10:30-11:30Am
11:30Am-12:00pPM
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-5:00pm

5:30prm
7:00pPm
9:00pPM
10:00rPm
10:30rPm

Check-in
Activities

Dinner

Camp Meeting
Team Meeting
Bonfire & S’mores
Devo’s

Lights Out

Breakfast
Challenge
Team Meeting
Team Activities
Lunch
Tournaments
Field Games
Dinner

Camp Meeting
Bonfire & S’'mores
Devo’s

Lights Out

Breakfast
Challenge
Team Meeting
Team Activities
Field Games
Lunch

Field Trip ($10)

Bear Paw Beach & Adventure Island
Water Obstacle Course

Dinner

Camp Meeting
Bonfire & S’'mores
Devo’s

Lights Out

_ SCHEDgLE

Thursday

8:30Am
9:30-10:15Am
10:15-10:30Am
10:30-11:30Am
11:30Am-12:00pPM
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-5:00pm
5:30prm

7:00pPm

9:00pPM
10:00rPm
10:30rPm

Friday
8:30Am
9:30-10:15Am
10:15-10:30Am
10:30Am-12:00PM
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-5:00pm
5:30prm

7:00pPm

9:00pPM
11:00rPm
11:30rPm

Saturday

8:00Am
8:30-9:30AMm

1

Breakfast
Challenge

Team Meeting
Team Activities
Field Games
Lunch

Tubing, Lake & Activities
Dinner

Camp Meeting
Bonfire & S’'mores
Devo’s

Lights Out

Breakfast

Challenge

Team Meeting
Tournaments/Activities
Lunch

Activities

Final Team Competition
Dinner

Camp Meeting

Bonfire & S’'mores
Devo’s

Lights Out

Breakfast
Check-out



